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 No working height limit

 Custom designs available based on specifications 
jointly defined with the design department

 3 models adapted according to the maximum 
capacity of the hoist 

 Ease of use and maintenance

 Compact and lightweight

A parapet clamp works on the principle of 
the clamp being attached to a wall thickness 
ranging from 0.15 to 0.50 metres.

It is recommended to use a parapet clamp as 
part of a new construction project.

It is advisable to check the resistance of the 
parapet wall from the architect.

A parapet clamp is a very easy suspension 
element to put in place because its dimensions 
and weight are low.

CONVENIENCE

COMFORT

Machine directive 2006/42/CE
Quality Process complying with the ISO 9001 :2015 standard

BUILDING INDUSTRY

ASCENSEUR
A parapet clamp is used to suspend a 
platform, a cradle or a single seat bosun 
chair from the parapet wall of a building.
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PRODUCT FEATURES

EXPERT OPINION: BEST PRACTICES

- Check the capacity/resistance of the parapet wall.

- Check that the permissible load of the parapet clamp is consistent with the maxi-

mum capacity of the hoist.

- Secure the rear part of the parapet clamp to another point of the building.

- Adjust the spacing of the parapet clamp to that of the clamps on the suspended 

platform.

- Protect any waterproofing coatings to prevent any perforation phenomena from 

developing.

- Test the installation after assembly and before use in accordance with the regula-

tions in force.

- Conduct regular inspections of the condition of the various elements of the 

parapet clamp.
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Description Clamp Reach 
(metre)

Maximum 
load (kg)

Weight 
(kg)

Thickness 
(metre)

Parapet clamp 
500 kg

0.35 
0.48
0.60

500 27

0.15 to 0.50Parapet clamp  
600 kg

0.50
0.60
0.70
0.80

600 43

Parapet clamp 
800 kg

0.70
0.80
0.90
1.00

800 49

PARAPET CLAMP

BUILDING INDUSTRY ASCENSEUR

Machine directive 2006/42/CE
Quality Process complying with the ISO 9001 :2015 standard

A parapet clamp can also be used 

to attach a material lifting hoist 

(construction hoist). For instance, the 

parapet clamp 600 has an anchor 

point for the LM 500+ and LM 

300S+ hoists. The working load limit 

(WLL) of this anchor point is 500 kg.

Custom-made parapet clamp

For specific needs, FIXATOR can 

design and manufacture a custom-

made parapet clamp based on the 

specifications agreed between the 

customer and FIXATOR’s design 

department.

DID YOU KNOW ?

Parapet clamp 500 kg Parapet clamp 600 kg Parapet clamp 800 kg
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