BUILDING

INDUSTRY

 ϵ

PARAPET CLAMP

I PERSONNEL LIFTING | Suspension system

PRODUCT OF FRANCE MANUFACTURED IN FRANCE

A parapet clamp is used to suspend a platform, a cradle or a single seat bosun chair from the parapet wall of a building.





CONVENIENCE

- ✓ No working height limit
- Custom designs available based on specifications jointly defined with the design department
- 3 models adapted according to the maximum capacity of the hoist



COMFORT

- Ease of use and maintenance
- Compact and lightweight

A parapet clamp works on the principle of the clamp being attached to a wall thickness ranging from 0.15 to 0.50 metres.

It is recommended to use a parapet clamp as part of a new construction project.

It is advisable to check the resistance of the parapet wall from the architect.

A parapet clamp is a very easy suspension element to put in place because its dimensions and weight are low.

For more information:

www.fixator.com











A parapet clamp can also be used to attach a material lifting hoist (construction hoist). For instance, the parapet clamp 600 has an anchor point for the LM 500+ and LM 300S+ hoists. The working load limit (WLL) of this anchor point is 500 kg.

Custom-made parapet clamp

For specific needs, FIXATOR can design and manufacture a custom-made parapet clamp based on the specifications agreed between the customer and FIXATOR's design

DID YOU KNOW?

PARAPET CLAMP

I PERSONNEL LIFTING | Suspension system



PRODUCT FEATURES

Description	Clamp Reach (metre)	Maximum load (kg)	Weight (kg)	Thickness (metre)
Parapet clamp 500 kg	0.35 0.48 0.60	500	27	
Parapet clamp 600 kg	0.50 0.60 0.70 0.80	600	43	0.15 to 0.50
Parapet clamp 800 kg	0.70 0.80 0.90 1.00	800	49	







Parapet clamp 600 kg



Parapet clamp 800 kg

FIXATOR

department.

8 rue du Bois Rinier - P.A. - BP 10041 49181 St-Barthélemy-d'Anjou Cedex FRANCE

T.: + 33 (0) 241 311 700 Fax: + 33 (0) 241 311 705

Email: info@fixator.com www.fixator.com







EXPERT OPINION: BEST PRACTICES

- Check the capacity/resistance of the parapet wall.
- Check that the permissible load of the parapet clamp is consistent with the maximum capacity of the hoist.
- Secure the rear part of the parapet clamp to another point of the building.
- Adjust the spacing of the parapet clamp to that of the clamps on the suspended platform.
- Protect any waterproofing coatings to prevent any perforation phenomena from developing.
- Test the installation after assembly and before use in accordance with the regulations in force.
- Conduct regular inspections of the condition of the various elements of the parapet clamp.